
 
 
 
 

Foxtail Addition South Owner’s Association, Inc. 
 

Managed by: 
HOAM, LLC. 

 

 

 

Foxtail 

 

Financial Reports 

July 2024 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1



 
 
 
 

Foxtail Addition South Owner’s Association, Inc. 
 

Managed by: 
HOAM, LLC. 

 

 

Table of Contents 
 

Balance Sheet……………………………………………………………………... 3 

 

Bank Statement(s)……………………………………………………………. 4 – 10 

 

Budget Comparison Report……………………………………………………… 11 

 

Cash Flow Report…………………………………………………………... 12 – 13    

 

Income Statement…………………………………………………………... 14 – 15 

 

Invoices Paid………………………………………………………………... 16 – 41 

 
Recurring Vendors: 

Alpine Landscape (Landscape Maintenance)……………………………………... 16 – 19  

Avista (Electricity)………………………………………………………………… 20 – 21 

HOAM (HOA Management)……………………………………………...……………. 22 

Kootenai Electric Cooperative (Electricity)……….………………………………. 23 – 32 

Ross Point Water District (Water)………………...………………………………. 33 – 41  

Specific/One-Time Vendors: 

N/A 

  

 

2



Foxtail  Addit ion South Owner's  Association, Inc.   

Assets
Current Asset

Foxtail Operating 3,156.52

Foxtail Operating - Pending EFTs 498.95

Total Current Asset $3,655.47

Total Assets $3,655.47

Liabilities
Current Liabil i ty 

Prepayments 1,782.00

Total Current Liabil i ty   $1 ,782.00
Total Liabil i t ies    $1 ,782.00

Equity
Opening Balance Equity 20,848.25

Retained Earnings (9,307.22)

Net Income (9,667.56)

Total Equity $1 ,873.47

Total Liabil i t ies  & Equity     $3,655.47

Balance Sheet
As of 7/31/2024, Cash Basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 08/12/2024 13:30:02 Page 1 of 1
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SUMMARY OF ACCOUNTS

Product Name Account Number Ending Balance

SMART BUSINESS CHECKING 1000094381 $2,821.58

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

SMART BUSINESS CHECKING Account #1000094381

Beginning Balance $22,858.95

+ Deposits/Credits (38) $12,141.81

- Checks/Debits (7) $32,179.18

- Service Charge $0.00

+ Interest Paid $0.00

Ending Balance $2,821.58

Average Ledger $18,244.41

Average Collected $18,145.41

Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions

7/01 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0628-73211 CCD

33.00

7/01 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0629-C8AED CCD

101.97

FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH OWNERS ASSOC INC
1221 W EMMA AVE FL 3
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-2577

Statement of Account

July 1,2024

July 31,2024

1000094381

31

1 of 7
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Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions
7/01 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH

CC-0630-3C8F6 CCD
203.92

7/02 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0701-175F1 CCD

66.00

7/02 BILL PAY AVISTA COM AUTOP FOXTAIL
20142190861 WEB

44.19

7/02 WEB PMTS Kootenai Electri FOXTAIL ADDITION
SOUTH T0VMPN CCD

1,861.53

7/03 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0702-06DB5 CCD

339.88

7/03 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0702-FA0F3 CCD

1,552.00

7/05 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0703-92094 CCD

305.89

7/05 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0703-95E69 CCD

684.00

7/08 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0705-C6549 CCD

130.00

7/08 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0707-050CA CCD

135.96

7/08 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 264.00

7/08 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 664.00

7/09 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0708-FC8B6 CCD

362.52

7/09 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0708-2AB44 CCD

385.00

7/10 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0709-98DC8 CCD

563.54

7/10 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 1,424.00

7/10 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 1,845.25

7/11 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0710-7BCDC CCD

33.00

7/12 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0711-FE32A CCD

33.99

7/12 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0711-7A50D CCD

99.00

7/15 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0713-FDC48 CCD

33.99

7/15 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0712-A9A5C CCD

198.00

7/16 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0715-00BF0 CCD

66.00

Statement of Account

July 1,2024

July 31,2024

1000094381

31

2 of 7
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Activity in Date Order

Date Description Additions Subtractions
7/16 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 924.00

7/17 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0716-C416E CCD

297.00

7/18 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0717-95929 CCD

33.00

7/19 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0718-135B4 CCD

33.99

7/22 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 66.00

7/23 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0722-4ABEF CCD

33.00

7/24 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0723-5373F CCD

231.00

7/25 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0724-8CF03 CCD

101.96

7/25 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0724-74C98 CCD

132.00

7/25 MERCHANT RDC DEPOSIT 266.00

7/26 INSPMTCL THE HARTFORD FOXTAIL SOUTH
OWNER'S 15623532 CCD

395.00

7/29 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0728-DF901 CCD

67.97

7/30 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0729-4338C CCD

33.99

7/30 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0729-4D53C CCD

132.00

7/31 XXXXXXXXXX BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
CC-0730-2184A CCD

33.99

7/31 VENDOR PAY BUILDIUM FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH
ACH-0730-4AE30 CCD

231.00

AccountNumber= 1000094381

Checks Posted

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount
614 7/01 2,979.22
615 7/10 2,557.64

616 7/24 12,297.00
617 7/24 12,044.60

* Denotes gap in check sequence Total Checks = $29,878.46

Statement of Account

July 1,2024

July 31,2024

1000094381

31

3 of 7
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Daily Balance Information

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

7/01 20,218.62

7/02 18,378.90

7/03 20,270.78

7/05 21,260.67

7/08 22,454.63

7/09 23,202.15

7/10 24,477.30

7/11 24,510.30

7/12 24,643.29

7/15 24,875.28

7/16 25,865.28

7/17 26,162.28

7/18 26,195.28

7/19 26,229.27

7/22 26,295.27

7/23 26,328.27

7/24 2,217.67

7/25 2,717.63

7/26 2,322.63

7/29 2,390.60

7/30 2,556.59

7/31 2,821.58

Statement of Account

July 1,2024

July 31,2024

1000094381

31

4 of 7
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07/08/2024 $264.00 07/08/2024 $264.00

07/08/2024 $664.00 07/08/2024 $664.00

07/10/2024 $1,845.25 07/10/2024 $1,845.25

07/10/2024 $1,424.00 07/10/2024 $1,424.00

07/16/2024 $924.00 07/16/2024 $924.00

07/22/2024 $66.00 07/22/2024 $66.00

1000094381 6 of 7
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07/25/2024 $266.00 07/25/2024 $266.00

614 07/01/2024 $2,979.22 614 07/01/2024 $2,979.22

615 07/10/2024 $2,557.64 615 07/10/2024 $2,557.64

616 07/24/2024 $12,297.00 616 07/24/2024 $12,297.00

617 07/24/2024 $12,044.60 617 07/24/2024 $12,044.60

1000094381 7 of 7
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7/1/2024 to 7/31/2024 1/1/2024 to 7/31/2024 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Annual Budget Forecasted Year-End Actual
INCOME

Assessments
4001 - Master Association Assessment Fee $9,902.50 $12,540.00 ($2,637.50) $89,396.96 $87,780.00 $1,616.96 $150,480.00 $152,096.96
4002 - Parkllyn Sub-Association Assessment Fee $275.00 $6,765.00 ($6,490.00) $32,747.00 $47,355.00 ($14,608.00) $81,180.00 $66,572.00

Contribution
4101 - Developer's Contribution $1,845.25 $1,500.00 $345.25 $4,254.17 $10,500.00 ($6,245.83) $18,000.00 $11,754.17

Other Income
4201 - Late Fee/Non-Payment Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $98.48 $0.00 $98.48 $0.00 $98.48

Pass thru Costs
4301 - Delinquent Letter Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL INCOME $12,022.75 $20,805.00 ($8,782.25) $126,496.61 $145,635.00 ($19,138.39) $249,660.00 $230,521.61

EXPENSES

Pass thru Expenses
5001 - Delinquent Letter Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5002 - Recorded Lien Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5003 - Non-Compliance Letter Generation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5004 - Collection Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Pass thru Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Professional
5101 - Association Management Fee $2,704.00 $2,470.00 ($234.00) $16,193.49 $17,290.00 $1,096.51 $29,640.00 $28,543.49
5102 - Administrative Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5103 - CPA/Audits $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $400.00 $50.00 $400.00 $350.00
5104 - Legal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $412.50 $0.00 ($412.50) $0.00 $412.50
5105 - Site Review: Non-Compliance and Common Areas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5106 - Reserve Transfer $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 ($100.00) $0.00 $100.00

Total Professional Expenses $2,704.00 $2,470.00 ($234.00) $17,055.99 $17,690.00 $634.01 $30,040.00 $29,405.99

Office Expenses
5201 - Postage $275.22 $333.33 $58.11 $1,757.40 $2,333.33 $575.93 $4,000.00 $3,424.07
5202 - Copies $0.00 $20.83 $20.83 $0.00 $145.83 $145.83 $250.00 $104.17
5203 - Office Supplies $0.00 $4.17 $4.17 $0.00 $29.17 $29.17 $50.00 $20.83
5204 - Bank Service Fee $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 $0.00 $56.00 $56.00 $96.00 $40.00
5205 - Storage of Records $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Office Expenses $275.22 $366.33 $91.11 $1,757.40 $2,564.33 $806.93 $4,396.00 $3,589.07

Insurance Expenses
5301 - Liability/Property $395.00 $100.00 ($295.00) $1,172.65 $700.00 ($472.65) $1,200.00 $1,672.65

Total Insurance Expenses $395.00 $100.00 ($295.00) $1,172.65 $700.00 ($472.65) $1,200.00 $1,672.65

Landscape/Grounds Expenses
5401 - Spring/Fall Cleanup $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,550.00 $6,000.00 $1,450.00 $12,000.00 $10,550.00
5402 - Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control $3,700.00 $0.00 ($3,700.00) $8,150.00 $12,500.00 $4,350.00 $25,000.00 $20,650.00
5403 - Shrub Beds/Non-Turf Weed Control $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5404 - Irrigation Services $0.00 $428.57 $428.57 $950.00 $1,714.29 $764.29 $3,000.00 $2,235.71
5405 - Trees - Deep Root Feed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5406 - Lawn Aeration $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $0.00
5407 - Shrub/Tree Trimming $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $780.00 $10,000.00 $9,220.00 $10,000.00 $780.00
5408 - Lawn Services $8,375.00 $12,142.86 $3,767.86 $21,812.77 $48,571.43 $26,758.66 $85,000.00 $58,241.34
5409 - Dethatch $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5410 - Janitorial $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 $0.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,800.00 $1,200.00

Total Landscape/Grounds Expenses $12,075.00 $12,971.43 $896.43 $36,242.77 $81,635.71 $45,392.94 $139,050.00 $93,657.06

Landscape/Grounds Expenses - Sub-Association
5501 - Spring/Fall Cleanup (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,600.00 $0.00 ($4,600.00) $0.00 $4,600.00
5502 - Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control (Sub-Association) $4,260.00 $0.00 ($4,260.00) $8,895.00 $0.00 ($8,895.00) $0.00 $8,895.00
5503 - Shrub Beds/Non-Turf Weed Control (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5504 - Irrigation Services (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $760.00 $0.00 ($760.00) $0.00 $760.00
5505 - Trees - Deep Root Feed (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5506 - Lawn Aeration (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5507 - Shrub/ Tree Trimming (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,850.00 $0.00 ($1,850.00) $0.00 $1,850.00
5508 - Lawn Services (Sub-Association) $7,529.00 $0.00 ($7,529.00) $16,709.00 $0.00 ($16,709.00) $0.00 $16,709.00
5509 - Dethatch (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,850.00 $0.00 ($1,850.00) $0.00 $1,850.00
5510 - Janitorial (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5511 - Common Area Blow-Down (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5512 - Dog Waste Bags (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Landscape/Grounds Expenses - Sub-Association $11,789.00 $0.00 ($11,789.00) $34,664.00 $0.00 ($34,664.00) $0.00 $34,664.00

Roads/Trails/Parking Lots/Driveways
5701 - Snow Removal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,005.80 $7,500.00 $2,494.20 $15,000.00 $12,505.80

Total Roads/Trials/Parking Lots/ Driveways $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,005.80 $7,500.00 $2,494.20 $15,000.00 $12,505.80

Roads/Trails/Parking Lots/Driveways - Sub-Association
5801 - Snow Removal (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,075.00 $0.00 ($11,075.00) $0.00 $11,075.00
5802 - De-Icer (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000.00 $0.00 ($17,000.00) $0.00 $17,000.00

Total Roads/Trials/Parking Lots/ Driveways - Sub-Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,075.00 $0.00 ($28,075.00) $0.00 $28,075.00

Utilities
6501 - Electricity $846.30 $833.33 ($12.97) $3,605.07 $5,833.33 $2,228.26 $10,000.00 $7,771.74
6502 - Water $1,906.57 $2,500.00 $593.43 $4,308.41 $0.00 ($4,308.41) $30,000.00 $16,808.41
6503 - Irrigation Rate Adjustment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6504 - Irrigation Controller Data Plan $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 $0.00 $210.00 $210.00 $360.00 $150.00
6505 - Electric for Parkllyn Restroom Structure $0.00 $375.00 $375.00 $108.65 $1,875.00 $1,766.35 $3,000.00 $1,233.65
6506 - Winterization for Restroom Structure $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00

Total Utilities $2,752.87 $3,738.33 $985.46 $8,022.13 $7,918.33 ($103.80) $43,460.00 $26,063.80

Utilities - Sub-Association
6601 - Electricity (Sub-Association) $1,059.42 $0.00 ($1,059.42) $2,115.87 $0.00 ($2,115.87) $0.00 $2,115.87
6602 - Water (Sub-Association) $651.07 $0.00 ($651.07) $724.07 $0.00 ($724.07) $0.00 $724.07
6603 - Irrigation Rate Adjustment (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6604 - Irrigation Controller Data Plan (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Utilities $1,710.49 $0.00 ($1,710.49) $2,839.94 $0.00 ($2,839.94) $0.00 $2,839.94

Taxes
6701 - Property Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $361.38 $500.00 $138.62 $1,000.00 $500.00
6702 - State Taxes $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $50.00 $40.00 $50.00 $0.00
6703 - Sales Taxes $222.00 $416.67 $194.67 $1,546.86 $2,916.67 $1,369.81 $5,000.00 $3,496.03

Total Taxes $222.00 $416.67 $194.67 $1,918.24 $3,466.67 $1,548.43 $6,050.00 $3,996.03

Taxes - Sub-Association
6801 - Property Taxes (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6802 - State Taxes (Sub-Association) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6803 - Sales Taxes (Sub-Association) $255.60 $0.00 ($255.60) $1,412.70 $0.00 ($1,412.70) $0.00 $0.00

Total Taxes - Sub-Association $255.60 $0.00 ($255.60) $1,412.70 $0.00 ($1,412.70) $0.00 $0.00

TOTAL EXPENSES $32,179.18 $20,062.76 ($12,116.42) $138,166.62 $121,475.05 ($16,691.57) $239,196.00 $236,469.33

NET INCOME ($20,156.43) $742.24 $3,334.17 ($11,670.01) $24,159.95 ($2,446.82) $10,464.00 ($5,947.72)

Foxtail Homeowner's Association
Budget Comparison Report - Cash Basis

7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024
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Foxtai l  Addition  South  Owner's Association ,  Inc.     
Account 07-2024

Operating activit ies

Income

4000 Assessment Fee 66.00

4000 Assessment Fee - 4001 Master
Association Assessment Fee

9,836.50

4000 Assessment Fee - 4002 Parkllyn Sub-
Association Assessment Fee

275.00

4101 Developer's Contribution 1,845.25

4201 Late Fee/Non-Payment Fee 0.04

Total  Income $12,022.79

Expense

5100 Professional - 5101 Association
Management Fee

2,704.00

5200 Office Expenses - 5201 Postage 275.22

5301 Liability/Property Insurance 395.00

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses - 5402
Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control

3,700.00

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses - 5408
Lawn Services

8,375.00

5500 Sub-Association Landscape/Grounds
Expenses - 5502 Sub-Association Turf
Fertilizer/Weed Control

4,260.00

5500 Sub-Association Landscape/Grounds
Expenses - 5508 Sub-Association Lawn
Services

7,529.00

6500 Utilities - 6501 Electricity 846.30

6500 Utilities - 6502 Water 1,906.57

6600 Sub-Association Utilities - 6601 Sub-
Association Electricity

1,059.42

6600 Sub-Association Utilities - 6602 Sub-
Association Water

651.07

6700 Taxes - 6703 Sales Taxes 222.00

6800 Sub-Association Taxes - 6803 Sub-
Association Sales Taxes

255.60

Total Expense $32,179.18

Net Income ($20,156.39)

Cash Flow Statement
Cash basis, From 7/1/2024 to 7/31/2024, By Month

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 08/12/2024 14:15:24 Page 1 of 2
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Net cash provided -  Operating activit ies   ($20,156.39)

Net increase (decrease) in cash ($20,156.39)

Cash as of  period start  $23,629.45

Cash as of  period end  $3,473.06

Account 07-2024

Cash Flow Statement
Cash basis, From 7/1/2024 to 7/31/2024, By Month

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 08/12/2024 14:15:24 Page 2 of 2
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Foxtai l  Addition  South  Owner's Association ,  Inc.     
Amount 07-2024 Tota l

Income

4000 Assessment Fee

4000 Assessment Fee - Other 66.00 66.00

4001 Master Association Assessment Fee 9,836.50 9,836.50

4002 Parkllyn Sub-Association Assessment
Fee

275.00 275.00

Total  for 4000 Assessment Fee $10,177.50 $10,177.50

4101 Developer's Contribution 1,845.25 1,845.25

4201 Late Fee/Non-Payment Fee 0.04 0.04

Total  Income $12,022.79 $12,022.79

Expense

5100 Professional

5101 Association Management Fee 2,704.00 2,704.00

Total  for 5100 Professional $2,704.00 $2,704.00

5200 Office Expenses

5201 Postage 275.22 275.22

Total  for 5200 Office Expenses $275.22 $275.22

5301 Liability/Property Insurance 395.00 395.00

5400 Landscape/Grounds Expenses

5402 Turf Fertilizer/Weed Control 3,700.00 3,700.00

5408 Lawn Services 8,375.00 8,375.00

Total  for 5400 Landscape/Grounds
Expenses

$12,075.00 $12,075.00

5500 Sub-Association Landscape/Grounds
Expenses

5502 Sub-Association Turf Fertilizer/Weed
Control

4,260.00 4,260.00

5508 Sub-Association Lawn Services 7,529.00 7,529.00

Total  for 5500 Sub-Association
Landscape/Grounds Expenses

$11 ,789.00  $11 ,789.00

6500 Utilities

6501 Electricity 846.30 846.30

6502 Water 1,906.57 1,906.57

Total  for 6500 Utilities $2,752.87 $2,752.87

Income Statement
7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024, By Month, Cash basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 08/12/2024 13:47:27 Page 1 of 2
14



6600 Sub-Association Utilities

6601 Sub-Association Electricity 1,059.42 1,059.42

6602 Sub-Association Water 651.07 651.07

Total  for 6600 Sub-Association Utilities $1 ,710.49  $1 ,710.49

6700 Taxes

6703 Sales Taxes 222.00 222.00

Total  for 6700 Taxes $222.00 $222.00

6800 Sub-Association Taxes

6803 Sub-Association Sales Taxes 255.60 255.60

Total  for 6800 Sub-Association Taxes $255.60 $255.60

Total Expense $32,179.18 $32,179.18

Net Operating Income ($20,156.39) ($20,156.39)

Net Income ($20,156.39) ($20,156.39)

Amount 07-2024 Tota l

Income Statement
7/1/2024 - 7/31/2024, By Month, Cash basis

Prepared By: HOAM, LLC
1859 North Lakewood Drive
#200
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Generated 08/12/2024 13:47:27 Page 2 of 2
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RECIPIENT:

Architerra Homes
Fox Tail HOA
Post falls, Idaho 83854
Phone: 208-269-5446

Invoice #2152262

Issued May 31, 2024

Due Jun 15, 2024

Total $12,297.00
Account Balance $70,170.67

Fox Tail May Property Service and Lawn Treatment

Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

May 02, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

May 09, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

May 16, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

May 23, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

May 30, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,675.00 $1,675.00*

May 23, 2024

Lawn treatment/weed
control

Lawn care fertilizer program, this will include
fertilizer with pre-emergent and post broadleaf
weed killer, micronutrients, grub control, lawn
Insect control and 2 fungus control. Both insect
and fungus control will be applied in spring and fall.
This will also include planter-bed weed control.

1 $3,700.00 $3,700.00

Page 1 of 2

Alpine Landscape & Maintenance
PO Box 625  |  Hayden , Idaho 83835
208-818-7914  |  jordan@alpinecda.com  |  https://www.alpinecda.com

PAST DUE
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Subtotal $12,075.00

Idaho sales tax (6.0%) $222.00

Total $12,297.00

Account balance $70,170.67

Pay Now

* Non-taxable

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.

Page 2 of 2

Alpine Landscape & Maintenance
PO Box 625  |  Hayden , Idaho 83835
208-818-7914  |  jordan@alpinecda.com  |  https://www.alpinecda.com

PAST DUE
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RECIPIENT:

Architerra Homes
Parklyn HOA
Post falls, Idaho 83854
Phone: 208-269-5446

Invoice #2152263

Issued May 31, 2024

Due Jun 15, 2024

Total $12,044.60
Account Balance $70,170.67

Parklyn May Property Service and Lawn Treatment

Product/Service Description Qty. Unit Price Total

May 03, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

May 14, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

May 21, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

May 28, 2024

Weekly property service Weekly property service 1 $1,836.00 $1,836.00*

May 21, 2024

Lawn treatment/weed
control

Lawn care fertilizer program, this will include
fertilizer with pre-emergent and post broadleaf
weed killer, micronutrients, grub control, lawn
Insect control and 2 fungus control. Both insect
and fungus control will be applied in spring and fall.
This will also include planter-bed weed control.

1 $4,260.00 $4,260.00

Labor Weed Whack new hydro seed-Myer 1 $185.00 $185.00*

Page 1 of 2

Alpine Landscape & Maintenance
PO Box 625  |  Hayden , Idaho 83835
208-818-7914  |  jordan@alpinecda.com  |  https://www.alpinecda.com

PAST DUE
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Subtotal $11,789.00

Idaho sales tax (6.0%) $255.60

Total $12,044.60

Account balance $70,170.67

Pay Now

* Non-taxable

Thank you for your business. Please contact us with any questions regarding this
invoice.

Page 2 of 2

Alpine Landscape & Maintenance
PO Box 625  |  Hayden , Idaho 83835
208-818-7914  |  jordan@alpinecda.com  |  https://www.alpinecda.com

PAST DUE
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q Please detach and return the bottom portion with your payment. q

$Amount 
Enclosed

Please check here and fill out reverse if you would 
like to establish Automatic Payment Service (APS).

Your Message Center

Total Amount Due Due Date

Customers like you are saving energy with
Avista’s business rebates.  To learn more, visit us
at myavista.com/bizrebates.

1411 E. Mission Ave.
Spokane WA 99252-0001

Project Share Contribution $2 $5 $10 Other
(Add to Total Amount Due)

Account Number: 3485990365

myavista.com
1 (800) 936-6629

Send correspondence to:
Avista Customer Service MSC-34
PO Box 3727
Spokane WA 99220-3727

e-mail: ask@myavista.com

TTY Service - Our service numbers
for the hearing impaired are:
Idaho . . . . 7-1-1 or 1 (800) 377-3529

Customer Service: 1 (800) 936-6629
Monday through Friday 7 a.m. to 7 p.m.
Saturday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

After Hours Emergencies: 1 (800) 227-9187

Send payments only to:
Avista
1411 E. Mission Ave.
Spokane WA 99252-0001

website: myavista.com

AVISTA
1411 E. MISSION AVE.
SPOKANE WA 99252-0001

TFDDADTFDTTTTATFDADDTTFFFTAATFAADADTTTTFTFTTFDDDTTTFDDDFADFDATADA

(Applies to new charges only)
$44.19 Jul 18, 2024

Total Amount Due $44.19
Due Date (Applies to new charges only): Jul 18, 2024

Page 1 of 2

Contact Us

TRA3-D-003768/032947 VG3WTG S1-ET-M1-C00001      56

Monthly Statement

348599036590000002239000000218000000044196

Foxtail Addition South Owners Association Inc

A late fee of 1% will be added to past due
balances over $50.

Thank you for your payment.DFFTDDAADTATTAFFTATAATFTFDAADDFTDDFFTDADDFDDFATDTDFDDFTFATTFFAATA

003768 1 AV 0.504 015823/003768/032947 013 002 VG3WTG
FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
1859 N LAKEWOOD DR STE 200
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-2636

Account Number: 3485990365
Statement Date: 06/28/2024
Service Address: MEYER AND HOPE IRRIGATION
METER

Bill at a Glance   
Previous Balance Due $22.39

Payment(s) Received through 06/28/2024 0.00
Subtotal 22.39

New Charge(s)
Electric 21.80

Total Amount Due This Month $44.19
Due Date (Applies to new charges only): Jul 18, 2024

20



Page 2 of 2

Service Address MEYER AND HOPE IRRIGATION METER
POST FALLS ID 83854 Address Total $21.80

Electric Detail Read Dates: 05/30/24 to 06/28/24 - 29 Days

Your Monthly Energy Usage

0

14

28

42

56

70

Meter Service Meter Reading Read Type Meter Energy
Number Type Previous Current Previous Current Mult. Usage

12240773 Electric 208.070 244.100 Actual Actual 1 36.030

Rate Schedule 011 

Basic Charge $18.00 $18.00
First 3,650 kWh 36.03000 kWh X $0.0993 3.58
Franchise Fee 1% 0.22

Charges $21.80
J F M A M J J A S O N D

 Current Period (36 KWH for 29 days of service)

Daily Average 06/24
Electric (KWH) 1
Temperature (ºF) 64

21



Home Owner Association Management, LLC.  

1859 N. Lakewood Drive, Suite 200 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

Phone 208-269-5446 

 

 

INVOICE NO. DATE 

066 
 

 

BILL TO 

 8/7/2024 

Foxtail Addition South Owner’s Association, Inc. 
1859 N. Lakewood Drive, Suite 200 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83854 

  

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

421 units HOA Management Services for July 2024 $6.50 $2,736.50 

 (Rate Per 2024 Contract)   

    

 Mailings:   

 August 2024 Statements  $274.23 

    

    

    

    

    

    

TOTAL $3,010.73 

OUTSTANDING BALANCE $0.00 

TOTAL DUE BY DATE $3,010.73 

 

 

 

*Please remit payment in the form of a check to the address listed in the title block. 

22
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Summary Bill Information:

Past Due Balance (07/08/2024): $904.07
Current Charges (07/15/2024): $957.46
Total Balance: $1,861.53
Account #: 1852679

KOOTENAI ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
9014 W LANCASTER RD
RATHDRUM, ID 83858-7415

140110001852679000186153000189876062820248

2

Yes, please enroll me in Operation
Round Up® to support our community.

9014 W Lancaster Rd
Rathdrum, ID 83858-7415

 

Account Service Address Service Description Current Charges

1852679 3504 N VULPES CT Irr Timer/Foxtail $45.46
1852679 N FENNECUS RD Irrigation Timer $74.58
1852679 3670 N CYPRUS FOX LOOP Irr Timer/Foxtail 3rd Addn $96.31
1852679 N FENNECUS RD & E HOPE AVE Irrigation Timer $90.81
1852679 N TUCANA ST/E SIRIUS LN $88.50
1852679 HOPE AVE/CORVUS ST Irrigation/Member Owned Lighting $115.96
1852679 3044 CASSIOPEIA ST $71.17
1852679 4500 N TUCANA ST Irrigation/Booster Pump/Foxtail 9th Addn $74.87
1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 45049/Foxtail 1st Addn $15.13
1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 45044/Foxtail 1st Addn $22.14
1852679 RED FOX LN SL 45039/Foxtail 1st Addn $15.13
1852679 RED FOX LN SL 45041/Foxtail 1st Addn $13.70
1852679 RED FOX LN SL 45038/Foxtail 1st Addn $13.70
1852679 RED FOX LN SL 45042/Foxtail 1st Addn $13.70
1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 11/Foxtail/Cust owned illum $5.56
1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 12/Foxtail/Cust owned illum $5.56

Important Member Information:

As a KEC member your 2023 capital credit
allocation is $1,650.29. This amount is not
payable at this time. For more information visit
kec.com.
Continued on reverse.

$1,861.53

Account #: 1852679

Bill Print Date: 06/28/2024

Previous Balance: $904.07

Payment(s): $0.00

Past Due Balance: $904.07

Current Charges: $957.46

Current Charges Due: 07/15/2024
Past Due Balance:

$904.07
Due: 07/08/2024

Office:

Phone:
Online:

9014 W Lancaster Rd
Rathdrum, ID 83858-7415
208.765.1200
www.kec.com

Total Balance

48 0 AV 0.507                       5 48
FOXTAIL ADDITION SOUTH HOA INC       C-1
1859 N LAKEWOOD DR
STE 200
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-2636
 

YYNN
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SmartHub

Pay online or
download our
mobile app.

By Phone
Call 877.999.3371
to make a payment
24/7.

Mail

Mail your
payment with the
attached stub.

Office

9014 W Lancaster Rd
Rathdrum, ID 83858

Understanding Your Bill: Service Fees:

SERVICE AVAILABILITY CHARGE: The Service Availability Charge is intended to recover the
fixed cost of providing service to our members. This includes the operation, maintenance and
replacement of equipment like substations, poles and wires used to deliver power to a member’s
home. These costs are incurred regardless of how much electricity is used each month.

POWER COST ADJUSTMENT: The Power Cost Adjustment rate schedule includes an Operating
Cost Adjustment and a Wholesale Power Cost Adjustment that allows KEC to recover increased
costs on a per kilowatt-hour basis.

FRANCHISE FEE: KEC is required to collect a pass-through franchise fee on behalf of
incorporated cities.

OPERATION ROUND UP® DONATION: Each month, KEC “rounds up” the electric bills of
participating members to the next highest dollar. The donations are placed in the Kootenai Electric
Trust and a volunteer board of KEC members determines how to allocate the funds. Grants are
awarded to KEC members and local non-profit organizations, including schools, food banks,
senior centers and more. Members may simply opt-out or opt-in on their bill or contact KEC by
phone, letter or email.

LATE FEE: $5 or 2%, whichever is greater.

RETURNED PAYMENT: $25

AUTOMATED PHONE NOTIFICATION: $5

REMOTE RECONNECT: $25

FIELD RECONNECT: $100 (business hours),
$300 (after hours)

FIELD VISIT: $50

Learn more at www.kec.com.

Convenient Ways To Pay:
 

Phone: 208.765.1200
Online: www.kec.com  Email:  kec@kec.com

Important Member Information (Continued):
    
Your account is past due.  Please pay the past due amount to avoid interruption of your service

 

Summary Bill Information (Continued):
    
Account Service Address Service Description Current Charges

1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 14/Foxtail/Cust owned illum $5.56
1852679 N FENNECUS RD SL 15/Foxtail/Cust owned illum $5.56
1852679 N FENNECUS RD Sl 16/Foxtail/Cust owned illum $5.56
1852679 NORTH PRIVATE RD SL 53008/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 NORTH PRIVATE RD SL 53014/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 NORTH PRIVATE RD SL 53082/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 NORTH PRIVATE RD SL 53084/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 SOUTH PRIVATE RD SL 53059/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 SOUTH PRIVATE RD SL 53062/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50
1852679 SOUTH PRIVATE RD SL 49193/Foxtail 5th Addn $25.50

$957.46

Total Balance: $1,861.53
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Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

27
29 29 29 29 30 30 303132 32 32 32

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irr Timer/Foxtail
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

65905463
1380
1348
1
32
0.06
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

3504 N VULPES CT 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
3504 N VULPES CT
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irr Timer/Foxtail

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 32 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $2.21
Demand Charge 0.056 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 32 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $0.80
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.45

 Total Current Charges: $45.46

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0 0 0 0 038
128

339359
411

579
651

771

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irrigation Timer
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

55922262
9903
9564
1
339
3.76
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
N FENNECUS RD
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irrigation Timer

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 339 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $23.39
Demand Charge 3.758 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 339 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $8.45
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.74

 Total Current Charges: $74.58
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Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0 0 0 0 0 62

290

568578
755

931
1088

1345

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irr Timer/Foxtail 3rd Addn
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

55922687
19761
19193
1
568
3.55
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

3670 N CYPRUS FOX LOOP 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
3670 N CYPRUS FOX LOOP
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irr Timer/Foxtail 3rd Addn

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 568 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $39.19
Demand Charge 3.552 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 568 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $14.17
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.95

 Total Current Charges: $96.31

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0 0 0 0 0
100

205
370

510

859 888
1079

1339

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irrigation Timer
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

65851928
15704
15194
1
510
3.51
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

N FENNECUS RD & E HOPE AVE 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
N FENNECUS RD & E HOPE AVE
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irrigation Timer

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 510 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $35.19
Demand Charge 3.512 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 510 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $12.72
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.90

 Total Current Charges: $90.81
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Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

178
295 295301

397 417489 497

698

913
10901094

1168

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate: C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

67794565
14779
14484
1
295
2.92
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

N TUCANA ST/E SIRIUS LN 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
N TUCANA ST/E SIRIUS LN
POST FALLS, ID 83854

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 295 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $20.36
Demand Charge 2.92 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 295 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $7.36
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.70
Late Fee $18.08

 Total Current Charges: $88.50

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

80103108116 117 119

433
653 775

1052 10741094

1979

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irrigation/Member Owned
Lighting
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

67794535
14417
13642
1
775
4.87
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

HOPE AVE/CORVUS ST 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
HOPE AVE/CORVUS ST
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irrigation/Member Owned Lighting

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 775 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $53.48
Demand Charge 4.872 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 775 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $19.33
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $1.15

 Total Current Charges: $115.96
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Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21

90

196

258
303

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate: C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

72528074
868
565
1
303
2.66
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

3044 CASSIOPEIA ST 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
3044 CASSIOPEIA ST
POST FALLS, ID 83854

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 303 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $20.91
Demand Charge 2.664 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 303 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $7.56
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.70

 Total Current Charges: $71.17

Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

243

342

Consumption History:

64° 72° 72° 64° 54° 36° 32° 26° 36° 39° 46° 52° 59°

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURE

Service Description:
Rate:

Irrigation/Booster Pump/Foxtail
9th Addn
C110-Small Commercial

Meter:
Current kWh Reading:
Previous kWh Reading:
Billing Multiplier:
kWh Use:
Peak kW Demand:
Current kVArh:
Previous kVArh:
kVArh Use:
Power Factor (%):
Days in Cycle:

72432478
587
245
1
342
5.41
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
31

4500 N TUCANA ST 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
4500 N TUCANA ST
POST FALLS, ID 83854
Irrigation/Booster Pump/Foxtail 9th Addn

 

Service Availability Charge $42.00
Energy Use 342 kWh @  $0.06900/kWh $23.60
Demand Charge 5.408 kW @  $0.00/kW $0.00
Power Cost Adjustment 342 kWh @  $0.02494/kWh $8.53
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.74

 Total Current Charges: $74.87

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45049/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932465
Rate: L400
Device: 420 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $14.98
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.15
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $15.13
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N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45044/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932466
Rate: L400
Device: 440 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $21.92
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.22
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $22.14

RED FOX LN 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45039/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932467
Rate: L400
Device: 490 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $14.98
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.15
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $15.13

RED FOX LN 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45041/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932468
Rate: L100
Device: 140 - Legacy Light

Base Charge: $13.56
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.14
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $13.70

RED FOX LN 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45038/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932469
Rate: L100
Device: 140 - Legacy Light

Base Charge: $13.56
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.14
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $13.70

RED FOX LN 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 45042/Foxtail 1st Addn
Map Location: 932470
Rate: L100
Device: 140 - Legacy Light

Base Charge: $13.56
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.14
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $13.70

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 11/Foxtail/Cust owned illum
Map Location: 934413
Rate: L200
Device: 220 - Mbr-Owned Light

Base Charge: $5.50
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.06
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $5.56

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 12/Foxtail/Cust owned illum
Map Location: 934414
Rate: L200
Device: 220 - Mbr-Owned Light

Base Charge: $5.50
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.06
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $5.56
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N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 14/Foxtail/Cust owned illum
Map Location: 934415
Rate: L200
Device: 220 - Mbr-Owned Light

Base Charge: $5.50
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.06
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $5.56

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 15/Foxtail/Cust owned illum
Map Location: 934416
Rate: L200
Device: 220 - Mbr-Owned Light

Base Charge: $5.50
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.06
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $5.56

N FENNECUS RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: Sl 16/Foxtail/Cust owned illum
Map Location: 934417
Rate: L200
Device: 220 - Mbr-Owned Light

Base Charge: $5.50
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.06
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $5.56

NORTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53008/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940770
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50

NORTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53014/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940771
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50

NORTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53082/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940772
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50

NORTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53084/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940773
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50
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SOUTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53059/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940775
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50

SOUTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 53062/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940776
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50

SOUTH PRIVATE RD 05/25/24 - 06/25/24 Account: 1852679
    
Service Description: SL 49193/Foxtail 5th Addn
Map Location: 940777
Rate: L600
Device: 690 - LED Streetlight

Base Charge: $25.25
Post Falls Franchise Fee (1%) $0.25
Days in Cycle: 31
Total Charge: $25.50
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